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Mullingar - Floating Reserves

CGd:A6
BGd:A4

A BLACKHALL DIVA
TR: Owner[29.33-NWB] 17 0 31Mr. Anthony  Conlon (Co. Kildare) Mbk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Ballyhall Kara).May'22TPW €220

Mar1'25  62 600R    A4 T4 7.88 4555 4th 8.50L SlAw,RnOn 34.37 -.70 Slow 4/1 MGRCreevy Chief 34.26
Feb21'25 63 525R    A5 T6 1.15 6644 4th 3L/nk/hd SlAw,RnOn 29.39 Sand 3/1 NWBMiss Nala 29.63
Jan17'25 63 525R    A4 T6 1.23 6666 5th 5.0L VSlaw,FinWl 29.50 Sand 5/2 NWBPhoenix Zara 29.85
Oct11'24 62 525R    A4 T5 1.10 6666 3rd 3L EvAw,FinWl 29.65 Sand 3/1 NWBScotrath Messi 29.86
Sep27'24 63 525R    A5 T5 1.18 5555 4th 3.5L/nk 29.07 Sand 3/1 NWBRapido Ana 29.33

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

B [29.23]TRAPPER FLYER
TR: Owner[29.23-MGR] 45 7 88Mr. Richard Dempsey (Co. Longford.) Mbk.D.(Magical Bale-Kilbride Valley).May'22TPW €3,305

Mar1'25  71 600R    A4 T4 7.49 5465 4th 5.00L BmpRu,RnOn 34.64 -.70 Slow 3/1 MGRLaurens Pick 34.29
Feb23'25 71 525R    A4 T5 3.55 5555 3rd 7L Bmp 1,FinWl 30.01 -.50 Slow 8/1 MGRKnockroe Bob 30.00
Feb14'25 71 525R    A4 T4 3.53 5555 3rd 6.5L Crd 1,FinWl 30.44 -.70 Slow 5/1 MGRLahinch Murphy 30.19
Feb9'25  71 525R    A5 T5 3.49 2222 2nd 3.5L A 2nd,Strfin 29.85 -.60 Slow 11/2MGRDapper Reggie 29.49
May3'24  71 525R    A5 T6 3.47 1111 1st 10L EvAw,ClrRn 29.83 -.60 Slow 13/8MGRJaxx Firefox *29.23

CGd:A1
BGd:A1

C [28.76]HOME CIARA
TR: Owner[28.76-MGR] 37 13 35Mrs. Marcella Campbell (Co. Laois) Mbk.B.(Ballymac Best-Home Sassy).Aug'21TPW €4,243

Mar2'25  59 600R    AA0 T4 7.17 4454 4th 13.5L EvAw,W 4 32.98 -.70 Slow 11/1MGRPennys Cailin 33.22
Feb1'25  59 550R    A0 T5 4.74 2333 1st hd EvAw,LdNrL 31.29 -.60 Slow 5/1 MGRBreffni Paddy *30.69
Jan17'25 61 330T    T2 0.00 2nd 3L 18.47 -.40 Slow MGRHome Rian 18.28
Aug31'24 60 525R    A2 T3 3.41 1111 1st 5L QAw,ClrRn 29.26 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRKerrera *28.76
Jun21'24 60 525R    A2 T4 1.03 4444 4th 5.5L/nk 29.16 Sand 4/1 NWBCagey Billy 29.56

CGd:A1
BGd:A0

D [28.85]BECTIVE ROSY
TR: Joseph Quirke[28.85-MGR] 34 6 124Mr. Joseph James Quirke (Mullingar) Wbe.B.(Top Savings-Bective Stella).Feb'22TPW €2,830

Mar2'25  61 600R    AA0 T6 7.36 4444 4th 5.5L FAw,A 4th 33.59 -.70 Slow 8/1 MGRSingalong Dolly 33.27
Feb14'25 59 525T    T6 0.00 1st 6L 30.14 -.70 Slow MGRBective Ink *29.44
Feb1'25  59 550R    A0 T6 4.83 6665 4th 1.5L/hd/hEvAw,Mid 31.29 -.60 Slow 2/1 MGRHome Ciara 30.81
Nov30'24 61 550R    A3 T6 4.80 1111 1st 11L QAw,Trec 30.35 -.50 Slow 1/1f MGRFahy Shop *29.85
Nov24'24 61 525R    A4 T6 3.49 5533 1st 3L W 1,LdRi 29.74 -.50 Slow 2/1f MGRBut Why Not *29.24

CGd:A0
BGd:AA0

E RICH PURSUIT
TR: Francis Murray[28.44-LMK] 14 4 23Kathleen Murray (Mullingar Westmeath) Mbd.B.(Droopys Sydney-Mary Goodnight).Jun'22TPW €1,560

Mar2'25  67 600R    AA0 T4 7.26 1123 4th 6.5L/hd Ld 2,EvCh 33.57 -.70 Slow 5/1 MGRRadical Scoby 33.33
Feb1'25  68 525R    A0 T6 1.33 6664 4th 4.5L EvAw,RnOn 28.29+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKStarson Frankie 28.70
Jan25'25 67 525R    A0 T6 1.41 6543 2nd 4L SlAw,RnOn 28.61 Sand 2/1 LMKFoxwood Rip 28.89
Jan11'25 67 525R    A0 T5 1.36 3211 1st 7L LdBS,drclr 28.51 Sand 6/4 LMKBallygibbon Cash *28.51
Nov8'24  66 550R    A0 T5 3.47 2111 2nd 0.75L Ld 2,EvCh 29.77 Sand 4/1 SPK Kilcolgancatchme 29.82

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

F [29.19]REVILO WEDGE
TR: Owner[29.06-SPK] 17 4 43Mr. Philip Fitzpatrick (Co. Meath.) Mbk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Revilo Janey).Jul'22TPW €2,025

Mar2'25  70 600R    AA0 T5 7.68 4444 4th 10.5L/hd/MsdBk,RnOn 33.70 -.70 Slow 16/1MGRTimmys Bucks 33.75
Feb14'25 68 575R    A4 T5 4.94 2222 2nd 2L A 2nd,ChlRi 32.11 -.50 Slow 6/1 SPK Lisk Rapid 31.75
Feb7'25  67 550R    A4 T2 3.67 6555 3rd 4.50L Ck 1,AHandy 30.31 Sand 4/1 SPK Airmount Sky 30.62
Jan31'25 67 525R    A4 T3 2.22 5533 1st sh ChlRi,LdNrL 29.06 Sand 3/1 SPK Skirk Bolger *29.06
Dec20'24 67 525R    A4 T1 3.67 5533 1st 2.5L ChlBS,LdRi 30.44 -.50 Slow 6/4f MGRShortmile Lady *29.94

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

G [29.14]ROSARDS VIDIA
TR: Owner[29.14-MGR] 10 4 10Rosaleen Mooney/Gerard Mooney (Delvin) Mbk.B.(Malachi-Time Moves On).Nov'22TPW €1,215

Mar1'25  55 525R    A3 T2 3.51 2211 1st 7L LdBS,drclr 30.43 -.60 Slow 5/2 MGRHome Siobhan *29.83
Feb15'25 55 550R    A2 T3 4.92 3555 5th 9.0L EvAw,RnOn 31.25 -.70 Slow 4/1 MGROakwood Daisy 31.18
Jan18'25 55 525R    A3 T4 3.44 1111 1st 1.5L LdRu,StyOn 29.64 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGROakwood Daisy *29.14
Dec6'24  55 525R    A3 T3 0.00 4544 5th 9.00L Crd 1,Bmp 29.55 -.40 Slow DLK Caleta Willows 29.78
Nov16'24 55 400R    S3 T4 7.16 22 1st 1.5L FAw,LdNrL 21.79 -.20 Slow 4/1 MGRCarlas Chap *21.59

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

H [29.12]WLADIMIR JAXX
TR: Beatrice Steiner[29.12-MGR] 51 9 98The-Golden-Hare-Syndicate (Loughduff) Wbdw.D.(Fusileer Jaxx-Daria Jaxx).Oct'21TPW €3,610

Feb28'25 70 525R    A3 T6 3.56 6656 6th 13.5L/sh Imp 1,NvShw 30.25 -.60 Slow 5/2 MGRHome Rian 30.60
Feb21'25 71 525R    A3 T5 3.55 5545 6th 12.0L EvAw,V W 4 30.48 -.80 Slow 9/4 MGRSwift Yolandi 30.52
Feb16'25 70 525R    A4 T6 3.36 1111 1st 2L LdRu,StyOn 29.67 -.50 Slow 11/8MGRCoillbhui Hoffa *29.17
Jan31'25 69 525R    A4 T4 3.46 1111 3rd 1.5L VQaw,EvCh 29.92 -.60 Slow 4/1 MGRSunshine Willow 29.42
Jan17'25 69 525R    A3 T5 3.36 1111 2nd 2L QAw,Ck 4 29.48 -.50 Slow 9/1 MGRBolger Chaperal 29.12
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CGd:A4
BGd:A3

I [29.19]REVILO BIRDIE
TR: Owner[29.19-MGR] 21 6 52Mr.Philip Fitzpatrick (Oldcastle Meath) Ibk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Revilo Janey).Jul'22TPW €1,880

Feb28'25 59 525R    A5 T1 3.44 1121 1st 3L Ld 1,drclr 30.05 -.60 Slow 5/6f MGRRosards Swift *29.45
Feb14'25 59 525R    A5 T3 3.46 2222 1st 0.5L EvAw,LdRi 30.56 -.70 Slow 9/4 MGRJaxx Firefox *29.86
Jan31'25 59 525R    A5 T3 3.48 3343 2nd sh EvAw,LdRi 30.24 -.60 Slow 2/1 MGRCrokers Twinkle 29.65
Dec27'24 59 525R    A4 T2 3.49 3344 3rd 2.50L EvAw,RlRi 30.29 -.50 Slow 7/2 MGRBlue Jig Sky 29.96
Oct18'24 62 525R    A4 T2 3.42 2211 1st 5L EvAw,LdBS 29.69 -.50 Slow 5/1 MGRLaid Back *29.19

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

J [29.12]KNOCKROE BOB
TR: Owner[29.12-MGR] 14 5 22Mr. Liam Jones (Co. Tipperary.) Ibd.D.(Ballymac Best-Rosmult Racer).Oct'22TPW €1,410

Mar2'25  72 525R    A4 T1 3.59 6654 3rd 8L/hd Imp 1,FinWl 30.04 -.60 Slow 10/3MGRDubai Desert 30.01
Feb23'25 71 525R    A4 T1 3.48 1111 1st 1L Ld,StyOn 30.01 -.50 Slow 6/4f MGRMarios Jet *29.51
Feb15'25 71 525R    A3 T3 3.54 6665 4th 17.0L BBlk 2,RnOn 29.77 -.70 Slow 6/4 MGRDelvin Man 30.26
Jan18'25 70 525R    A2 T1 3.50 2111 1st sh Ld 2,HldOn 29.78 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRMarias Bar *29.28
Dec1'24  70 525R    A5 T1 3.52 1111 1st 3.5L Ld 1,StyOn 29.62 -.50 Slow 7/4f MGREffortless Rose *29.12

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

K [28.90]SOME STORY
TR: Owner[28.90-MGR] 58 16 1110Mr.Brian Reilly (Ballyhaise Cavan) If.B.(Ballymac Best-Rappers Molly).Jul'21TPW €5,465

Feb23'25 57 525R    A2 T1 3.31 1125 5th 5.5L Ld 2,EvCh 29.80 -.50 Slow 6/1 MGRPhoenix Ronnie 29.68
Feb16'25 56 525R    A3 T1 3.47 1134 4th 4.00L/nk Ld 1,EvCh 30.23 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRSunday Peace 30.03
Jan19'25 56 525R    A3 T2 3.46 3555 5th 15.00L Ck 1,Fd 29.54 -.50 Slow 13/8MGRNuns Beach 30.09
Dec20'24 57 525R    A3 T1 3.54 1111 1st 2.5L Ld 1,StyOn 30.09 -.50 Slow 5/4f MGRFahy Shop *29.59
Nov26'23 57 525R    A2 T3 3.38 1111 1st 1L LdRu,ClrRn 29.40 -.50 Slow 11/2MGRBrigadier Jaxx *28.90

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

L [29.33]ROSSIE FIFI
TR: Owner[29.33-MGR] 51 6 711Mr. Nigel Leonard (Co. Kildare.) Ibk.B.(Out Of Range Asb-Hawks Recruit).Jul'21TPW €2,825

Feb28'25 61 525T    T5 0.00 1st 4L 30.68 -.60 Slow MGRBallycairn Bono *30.08
Feb21'25 62 525R    A4 T2 3.56 6544 4th 7L RL 2,RnOn 30.38 -.70 Slow 5/1 MGRSwift Dinosaur 30.17
Feb14'25 62 525R    A4 T1 1.09 2223 4th 8L/nk EvAw,ClrRn 29.65 Sand 5/1 NWBArrow Stripe 30.23
Feb2'25  62 525R    A6 T1 3.47 2111 1st 1L Ld 1,ClrRn 30.07 -.60 Slow 10/3MGRLightsome Leda *29.47
May12'24 62 525R    A4 T1 3.49 1111 1st sh EvAw,ALd 29.93 -.60 Slow 14/1MGRBawn Weaver *29.33

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

M [29.27]LEAP OF LUCK
TR: Owner[29.27-MGR] 44 10 107Mrs. Marie  Cummins (Co. Meath.) Ibd.D.(Pat C Sabbath-Home Amber).Jan'22TPW €3,685

Mar2'25  74 525R    A5 T1 3.48 1111 1st 4L Ld 1,drclr 30.25 -.60 Slow 10/3MGRLahinch Ayda *29.65
Feb23'25 75 525R    A5 T1 3.51 3221 1st 1L RL 2,Ld 4 30.52 -.50 Slow 15/8MGRGainstown Sky *30.02
Feb9'25  73 525R    A5 T4 3.47 2222 5th 1.0L/sh/h Chl 3,EvCh 30.24 -.60 Slow 15/8MGRCoillbhui Glas 29.73
Feb2'25  73 525R    A5 T2 3.49 1111 1st 2L LdRu,StyOn 30.20 -.60 Slow 9/2 MGRFoulkscourt Best *29.60
Jul7'24  74 525R    A5 T1 3.49 1111 1st 4L Ld 1,drclr 29.77 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRHawkfield Cassie *29.27

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

N [29.43]MANABOUT DOG
TR: Owner[29.43-MGR] 13 1 30Mr. Kevin Kelly (Enniscorthy) Ibk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Ballydoyle Hazel).Aug'22TPW €565

Feb8'25  69 525R    A4 T2 3.57 4444 4th 9L/nk Crd 2,A 4th 30.23 -.60 Slow 5/2 MGRCamera News 30.28
Feb1'25  69 525R    A4 T5 3.55 4434 5th 5.0L/nk/nV W 2,Ld 3 30.66 -.60 Slow 3/1 MGRBreffni Katie 30.45
Jan18'25 69 525T    T2 0.00 2nd 6L 29.77 -.50 Slow MGRFeora Matt 29.69
Dec1'24  69 525R    A5 T2 3.52 2223 3rd 4.5L Chl 1,EvCh 29.62 -.50 Slow 11/4MGRKnockroe Bob 29.43
Nov10'24 69 525R    A6 T4 3.55 3332 1st 3L QAw,LdNrL 30.13 -.50 Slow 7/1 MGREffortless Rose *29.63

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

O [29.63]LOWTOWN MAGIC
TR: Owner[29.63-MGR] 18 1 61Mr. Michael  Kenny (Naas) Mbk.D.(Grangeview Ten-Lowtown Bonnie).May'22TPW €925

Feb23'25 70 525R    A6 T4 3.56 6633 4th 7.5L/sh EvAw,Mid 30.23 -.50 Slow 10/1MGRPosh Jenny 30.26
Feb16'25 70 525R    A5 T1 3.61 6666 6th 11.50L Bmp 1,NvSh 29.85 -.50 Slow 11/2MGRSwift Dinosaur 30.15
Feb9'25  69 525R    A5 T5 3.53 5466 6th 6.0L/sh/h EvAw,RnOn 30.24 -.60 Slow 8/1 MGRCoillbhui Glas 30.08
Jan19'25 68 525R    A7 T1 3.55 3333 3rd 3.00L RL 2,Strfin 29.92 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRCoillbhui Nora 29.63
Dec15'24 69 525R    A6 T2 3.56 4443 3rd 7.00L RL 2,FinWl 29.94 -.50 Slow 11/2MGRJosie Too 29.93

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

P [29.71]GER SAUCE
TR: Owner[29.71-MGR] 10 1 33Mrs Marian  Dolan (Co. Offaly) Wbk.B.(Pestana-Love Honey).Apr'23TPW €760

Feb23'25 58 525R    A6 T6 3.49 3455 5th 8.5L/sh V W 2,RnOn 30.23 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRPosh Jenny 30.33
Feb15'25 58 525R    A7 T6 3.54 2211 1st 0.5L EvAw,Ld 3 30.41 -.70 Slow 2/1 MGRLightfoot Anne *29.71
Jan19'25 58 525R    A7 T6 3.62 5533 3rd 6.00L V W 2,V W 4 30.22 -.50 Slow 15/8MGRComer Buck 30.14
Jan12'25 59 525R    A6 T5 3.55 3322 2nd 8L EvAw,FinWl 29.91 -.60 Slow 7/1 MGRCoolderry Kate 29.87
Dec8'24  58 525R    A7 T6 3.53 3333 3rd 4L A 3rd,V W 4 30.18 -.50 Slow 5/1 MGRBallycowen Izzy 29.96
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CGd:A7
BGd:A2

Q [29.06]ABIGAILS BOBBY
TR: Owner[29.06-MGR] 95 20 2021Mr. Billy Kenny (Co. Longford.) Ibk.D.(Great Blue Shark-Coolavanny Muir).Apr'20TPW €8,405

Mar2'25  68 525R    A7 T4 3.47 2232 1st 1L EvAw,LdRi 30.50 -.60 Slow 9/2 MGRHome Erin *29.90
Feb21'25 69 525R    A7 T3 3.61 6655 4th 4.5L Bmp 1,Mid 31.01 -.70 Slow 9/2 MGRLahinch Dolly 30.62
Feb16'25 69 525R    A6 T1 3.52 2222 2nd 4.00L Bmp 1,RnOn 30.04 -.50 Slow 9/1 MGRPats Diva 29.82
Jan19'25 69 525R    A6 T1 3.59 5543 2nd 6.00L RL 2,FinWl 30.29 -.50 Slow 7/2 MGRPats Diva 30.21
Apr23'23 69 525R    A4 T1 0.00 1122 2nd 1.5L Ld 1,EvCh 29.56 -.60 Slow 6/4 MGRArdevan Dee 29.06

CGd:A7
BGd:A2

R [29.06]RACECOURSE HIDE
TR: Owner[29.06-MGR] 42 5 64Mr. Richard Dempsey (Co. Longford.) Mbd.B.(Grangeview Ten-Burning Candle).Jul'22TPW €2,685

Mar2'25  65 525R    A7 T5 3.42 5555 4th 1.5L/sh EvAw,FinWl 30.50 -.60 Slow 7/4f MGRAbigails Bobby 30.01
Feb21'25 65 525R    A7 T5 3.51 2444 2nd 8L EvAw,Strfin 30.58 -.80 Slow 13/8MGRMustang Coco 30.34
Feb16'25 64 525R    A7 T5 3.44 1222 1st hd AHandy,LdNr 30.55 -.50 Slow 6/4f MGRJaxx Tebow *30.05
Jan31'25 65 525R    A6 T5 3.44 1355 3rd 8.0L LdRu,Imp 1 29.94 -.60 Slow 5/2 MGRZoomey Smullen 29.90
Apr5'24  62 525R    A6 T4 3.52 2211 1st 7L Ld 3,StyOn 29.56 -.50 Slow 11/4MGRBallymorris Best *29.06


